

**Dublin Docklands Development Authority**

PAC-R-1224

Correspondence 3A.3  
(A) Meeting 114 -  
06/02/2014

The following tables are an index of the information requested by the Chairman of the PAC at its meeting on 12th December 2013. The Authority has released information under FOI at various stages in recent years covering the subject matter. The tables show:

1. The subject of the information request (e.g. Travel & Expenses),
2. The period covered by the request, and
3. The FOI reference number (a separate file is supplied for each reference number).

Travel & Expenses	2010	2009	2008	2007	2006	2005	2004	2003	2002	2001	2000	1999	1998	1997
<b>Board</b>	67	47	25	25	25	26	47	47	67	67	67	67	67	67
<b>Council</b>	67	47	25	25	25	26	47	47						
<b>Executive</b>	67	47	25	25	25	26	47	47						
<b>Staff</b>	67	47	25	25	25	26								
<b>Social Regeneration Staff</b>	67	47	25	25	25	26								
<b>Board Fees</b>	47	47	47	47	47	47	47	47						
<b>Entertainment at Board &amp; Council Meetings</b>	47	47	47	47	47	47	47	47						
<b>Credit Card Statements</b>	58	58	58	58	58	58	58	58						